7/12/24, 11:55 AM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks July 4th AR/HD Specialty

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-

breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #301 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

1

6

ID #

31857
35932
19235
19111 #
16694
25356
14986
25643
29561
27145
15897
13601
20437

12471

Call
Name

Daria
Dublin
Zala
Trinity
Artemis
Medic
Connor
Briar
Rosie
Taki
Kian
Moses
Chori'

Fergus

Qualifiers Breed

0

:
OO0

(O O
0102

0100
Q-0
0

Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
Lab
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
Chessie
Golden
Aussie
Toller
Chessie
Saluki
Chessie

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5085/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Benny Nyreen

John Ann Shearer

Erin Rakosky

Erin Rakosky

Ashley Jacobson

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
HEIDI BUCK

Jennifer Hustler

Christie Canfield

Dennis Kirkpatrick

Brandie Hudecek

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Susan Chapman

Score

15.217

15.802

16.443

16.762

17.564

18.364

21.568

21.182

21.576

22.048

24.863

24.867

27.421

29.703

Score

15.697

16.519

17.744

17.853

19.387

19.245

19.917

20.146

22.546

23.031

23.408

28.813

25.374

26.854

Best

15.217

15.802

16.443

16.762

17.564

18.364

19.917

20.146

21.576

22.048

23.408

24.867

25.374

26.854

13


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5085/splashid/50310
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12471
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/12471
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Splash #302 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

1

ID #

31857

35932

31446

14986

25356

27145

19111

31493

20437

13601

Call
Name

Daria
Dublin
Hank
Connor
Medic
Taki
Trinity
Merlin
Chori'

Moses

Splash #303 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

—_—

ID #

30401

27145

25643

29561

14986

Call
Name

Geralt

Taki

Briar

Rosie

Connor

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

-
-

Breed

Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Chessie
Dutch Shep
Toller
AllAmerican
Whippet
Chessie

Saluki

Breed

AllAmerican
Toller
Golden
Aussie

Chessie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5085/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Benny Nyreen

Delaney Tibbetts

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Ashley Jacobson

Christie Canfield

Erin Rakosky

Diane Ignar

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Brandie Hudecek

Owner

Elise Tompkins
Christie Canfield
HEIDI BUCK
Jennifer Hustler

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Score

15.139

15.832

17.357

18.282

19.046

20.597

21.340

32.476

27.583

27.949

Score

17.167

20.304

20.692

20.787

22.973

Score

15.739

16.135

18.099

22.655

18.621

22.007

21.694

22.411

25.755

27.417

Score

17.941

21.172

20.592

0.000

28.680

Best

15.139

15.832

17.357

18.282

18.621

20.597

21.340

22.41

25.755

27.417

Best

17.167

20.304

20.592

20.787

22.973

2/3


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5085/splashid/50465
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31493
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31493
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5085/splashid/50467
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30401
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/30401
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/14986
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Division

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

30820

13601

20437

12471

Call
Name

Siren
Moses
Chori'

Fergus

Splash #304 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

31857

35932

31446

25356

31043

27145

Call
Name

Daria

Dublin

Hank

Medic

Enzo

Taki

Qualifiers

.
0N
B0

Qualifiers

A0

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Saluki
Chessie

AllAmerican

Breed

Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
AllAmerican

Toller

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5085/type/HD/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Jennifer Rouse
Brandie Hudecek
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Susan Chapman

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Benny Nyreen

Delaney Tibbetts
Ashley Jacobson
Amanda Rodieck

Christie Canfield

Score

0.000

25.919

28.913

30.230

Score

15.217

16.683

17.639

18.737

0.000

21.624

Score

23.241

26.052

26.555

27.249

Score

15.878

17.020

18.631

21.997

19.664

24.190

Best

23.241

25.919

26.555

27.249

Best

15.217

16.683

17.639

18.737

19.664

21.624

3/3


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12471
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/12471
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/5085/splashid/50469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/35932
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145

